
DATE OF 
PAYMENT

CLAIMANT INV #/ CLAIM NUMBER AMOUNT PAID AGENCY

1/6/2025 GARCIA, JOSEPH TC 2025-00510 GARCIA 20,738.06                           Dept. of Veterans' Affairs

1/14/2025 KEATING OGARA DAVIS & NEDVED P CI23-1587 EIDENMILLER 50,000.00                           Dept. of Health & Human Services

1/17/2025 ACLU NEBRASKA FOUNDATION INC S-24-000563 SPUNG V EVNEN 30,000.00                           Secretary of State

4/7/2025 DORNAN, TROIA, HOWARD, BREITKR 8:23CV485 CARTER V FRAKES 50,000.00                           Dept. of Correctional Services
4/21/2025 ABBOUD LAW FIRM CI 22-31 MARVIN WALLACE 5,000.00                              Dept. of Correctional Services
4/21/2025 ABBOUD LAW FIRM CI 22-33 SIDNEY SMITH 4,000.00                              Dept. of Correctional Services

7/22/2025 LINCOLN CITY OF - GENERAL FUND CI25-149 SETTLEMENT 194.08                                  
Commission on Law Enforcement and 
Criminal Justice

6/2/2025 DORNAN, TROIA, HOWARD, BREITKR 8:23-CV-485 SETTLEMENT 395,000.00                         Dept. of Correctional Services
6/2/2025 FIEDLER LAW FIRM PLC CI22-2662 KROLIKOWSKI 185,000.00                         State Patrol

6/2/2025 KEATING OGARA DAVIS & NEDVED P CI23-1587 EIDENMILLER 85,000.00                           Dept. of Health & Human Services
6/2/2025 THE RAMOS INJURY FIRM 7:22-CV-5002 RITKE 162,500.00                         Dept. of Health & Human Services

6/13/2025 FIEDLER LAW FIRM PLC CI24-4457 K.V.MINDEN 50,000.00                           State Patrol
9/23/2025 OSBORN LAW LLC CI23-2128 TRACY V SON 24,000.00                           Dept. of Economic Development

10/28/2025 OSBORN LAW LLC CI23-1098 BENSON V SON 50,000.00                           Dept. of Correctional Services
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